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CAPRI JUICER

Model: 0413/0C
Code: 00C04130CARO
EAN: 8003705122932

Product specifications

Power 85W

Cones 2, a small and a large one
Motor powerful and quiet
Metal body 4

Drip spout v

Non-slip suction cups v
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Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

24.50 cm
17.50 cm
29.00 cm
2.10Kg
3.14Kg
6.72 Kg
2

60

1500
3020
3450
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