



## **CAPRI JUICER**

Model: 0413/0C Code: 00C04130CAR0 EAN: 8003705122932

Refined design and cutting-edge functionality to transform your kitchen into an oasis of beauty, the Mediterranean charm of this line is inspired by the unique and vibrant style of the beautiful island of Capri.

Powerful, quiet and with a refined design: the Capri Electric Juicer will add a brilliant style to your kitchen, evoking the essence of Capri with its metal body and chrome finishes.

2 cones for large and small fruits will be supplied: the large stainless steel cone is ideal for oranges and grapefruits and the small cone with a pin can be used to conveniently hold smaller fruits such as lemons and limes. The professional juicer with pressure lever easily squeezes the fruit and ensures professional juicing. The stainless steel drip spout avoids juice from being wasted and ensures impeccable cleaning of the surfaces. An orange juice for breakfast is perfect to fill up on Vitamin C, minerals and energy!

Product specifications		
Power	85W	
Cones	2, a small and a large one	
Motor	powerful and quiet	
Metal body	$\checkmark$	
Drip spout	V	
Non-slip suction cups	$\checkmark$	



Product length	24.50 cm
Product width	17.50 cm
Product height	29.00 cm
Product weight	2.10 Kg
Box weight	3.14 Kg
Master weight	6.72 Kg
Master pieces	2
Pallet pieces	60
20 container pieces	1500
40 container pieces	3020
40H container pieces	3450